Mid-Continent Association W. Reassign.	Billings Blue Polet	L
	Billiago, Bentava	STATE OF
ASSIGNMENT		This instrument was filed for record on the
OF OIL AND GAS LEA	ASE	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:		o'clock M., and duly recorded in best
That the understaned, Egetsy Marketing G	roup. Inc. of	Page of the records of this effice.
1032 N.E. 33 Ave. Ft. Lauderdale, F1. 33	308	
(hereinafter called Assignment for and to constant		When recorded Register of Deads.
(\$1.00) the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	does hereby sell,	When recorded Return to
assign, transfer and set ever unto Diane Earing of	of	
512 S. 1st. Street, La Grange, KY. 4003	11	
(hereinafter called Assignee),		Assignae
dated May 1	Rosleki	interest in and to the all and gre leave
703 Weshington St. S. C.	- NYESIRAJ	943 Assignor
. Energy Marketing Group, Loc. 3033 N.E.	33 Ava Fr I	uderdale Fl. 33308 Assignee
INNERSHOUGHE Fed ONG Lee NAME # N-386	73	Merrane, F1. 33308
Lincoln	i-i, insolar as :	said lease covers the following described land in
	County, St	ste of
• "		\ \
<u>.</u>		. \ \
	Corth, Range 65	B HDH
Sec: 23 SW	. // //	
160 Acres Gro	es & Het	\/ /
/ /		
/ /		
/ /	/ /	\ \ >
of Section 23 Range 6	55 E 🛶	ining 160 acres more or loss, together
Assignor is the lawful owner of and has send title to the	nts with the Assigne	r, its or his heirs, successors or emigra; That the
above described, and all rentals and covalties due thousand	the state of the state of	and the Award State Entertained peace on the proof
n full force have been duly performed; and that the Assign he premises above described.	nor surrenders and	releases all rights of down and nomesteen in
Reserving however, unto the Assignors herein as over		
	and the same of th	3Z of 8/8
f all the oil, gas and other hydrocarbons produced, naved and all other terms and conditions of this assignment shall and Assignee, its successors or assigns on the land described.	and marketed from the	e above described lands. This overriding royalty
state in the oil, eas and other hydrocachone under nou to-	a netent. M 2310 Oli	and has lease covers less than the full fee simple
		PLY FORMCOO.
in the event Assignes desires to surrender said lease	as to all or any part	of the acreage covered thereby, said Assience
grees to actify Assignor by registered mail, at least	60	flave in advance of the
pecified in said losse, and Assirons because of the said	20	
clivered by Assigned prior to the appropriate data of the relings	inhed. Should assigner h	days after receipt of such notice within which to about reunder elect to receive such a redesimment, seems will be
chivared by Assignee prior to the ensiverancy date of the tease. It is undeability not to exceed the amount that was paid for this assignment. Any accumbrances, or outstanding internats other than those existing on the	10 me 461 ' Fillet # filet	re shall be no penulty for oversight or clerical error, support rms of this paragraph shall be free and clear of all based on
The state of the	e cols herect	
EXECUTED, This day of _Dec without warranties of any blad.	ember	39.110
	JUJ 1	1/1/ // // / (Book)
	Mark Modist, P	resident (Seul)
	***************************************	(Seal)
		ROCK 63 PAGE 538 July

BEFORE MR, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for of	me known to be the identical person
of	me known to be the identical person
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes therein ast in WITNESS WHEREOP, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires	me known to be the identical person
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes therein ast in WITNESS WHEREOP, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires	me known to be the identical person
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes thereis set. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires. TE OF	d to me that
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes thereis set. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires. TE OF	d to me that
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes thereis set. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires. TE OF	d to me that
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes thereis set. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires. TE OF	d to me that
within and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the sace and purposes thereis set. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires. TE OF	d to me that
N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expers. Oblightoms SEPORE ME, the undersigned, a Nutsey Public, in and for personally appearance of writing and acknowledged and commission Expers. N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expers. of Showard day of December 1 and that the most that and that said instrument was aligned and scaled in behalf and that said instrument was aligned and scaled in behalf acknowledged and Witness my hand and acal this.	and affixed my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Notary Public. Notary Public. Notary Public. Notary Public. Notary Public. Said County and State, on this
N WITNESS WHEREOP, I have hereunto set my hand a Commission Expires	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Corporation) A D. 19.87 before me permanally to me
Commission Expires. Okiohome 18. Okiohome 18. Okiohome 18. Okiohome 18. Okiohome 18. Okiohome 19. personally appear 19. personally appear 10. In this and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged and 19. personally appear 10. In this and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged and 19. personally appear 10. In this acknowledged and	Notary Public. A. Kansus, New Mexico, Wyoming, Mustana, Calerado, Uloth, Nebrudta, North Delota, Sunda Delota ACKNOWLEDGMENT — INDIVIDUAL. said County and State, on this
Objections of the content of the con	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Corporation) A D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally and corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and and
Okishoma NTY OF SEPORE ME, the undersigned, a Nutsry Public, in and for it. 19 personally appear /to a rithin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein act N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have herevalo act my hand a committee Expires. of Showard my of December of the model of the the series and that the mod that said instrument was algorid and scaled in behalf the acknowledged said Witness my hand and scale this.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Corporation) A D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally and corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and and
SEPORE ME, the undersigned, a Nutury Public, in and for in the second se	and County and State, on this
SEPORE ME, the undersigned, a Nutury Public, in and for in the second se	and County and State, on this
SEPORE ME, the undersigned, a Nutury Public, in and for in the second se	and County and State, on this
of Shoulds To a Shoulds The thin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged relustrary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein act in WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto act my hand a commission Engines. The thin this day at Chesan Start and many that he to the Phenodent und that the and that said instrument was signed and scaled in behalf acknowledged and witness my hand and scale this.	me knows to be the identical person
rithin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein ast N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereusio set my hand a commission Expires. of Consistence Expires. of Consistence Instrument of writing and senied in behalf hand that said instrument was signed and senied in behalf here in the consistence of the consistence	ACKNOWLEDGREENT (For me by Corporation) A. D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally taxon, who, being by of Corporation of its Board of Directors, and and an and a said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and and
rithin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein ast N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereusio set my hand a commission Expires. of Consistence Expires. of Consistence Instrument of writing and senied in behalf hand that said instrument was signed and senied in behalf here in the consistence of the consistence	ACKNOWLEDGREENT (For me by Corporation) A. D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally tenore, who, being by of Corporation of its me personally tenore, who, being by a self-stand of said anyone and and corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
ribin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein ast IN WITNESS WHEREOF. I have hereusto set my hand a Commission Expires. The State of Browner of Brown	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Compounders) A. D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally to be seen affixed to said instrument is the corporate seel of said carpament of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
ribin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein ast IN WITNESS WHEREOF. I have hereusto set my hand a Commission Expires. The State of Browner of Brown	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Compounders) A. D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally to be seen affixed to said instrument is the corporate seel of said carpament of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
ribin and foregoing instrument of writing and acknowledged voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein ast IN WITNESS WHEREOF. I have hereusto set my hand a Commission Expires. The State of Browner of Brown	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Compounders) A. D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally to me personally to me personally to be seen affixed to said instrument is the corporate seel of said carpament of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
N WITNESS WHEREOF. I have hereusto set my issued a Commission Expirer. of Florida by of Broward on this day of December of March March March March and that the most that the most that the most that the most that said instrument was signed and scaled in briefly microward part and scaled in briefly microward and scaled and microward part of the March Ma	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Consequence) A. D. 19.87 before me personally to me personally to me personally before as personally configuration. The serial affixed to said instrument is the corporate seel of said corporate of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
of Florida of Florida of Broward on this Any of December ord Mark Modinat only sworn, did my that he to the Probables t and that said instrument was signed and scaled in behalf Mitness my hand and scale this.	ACKNOWLEDGREENT (For my by Corporation) A. D. 19.89 before me permunity to me permunity known, who, being by of Councy Marketing. Crass of maid aerpasses at said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
of Florida by of Broward on this / 182 day of December ord Mark Mording and Special to any sworn, did say that he is the President and that said instrument was signed and scaled in behalf he sucknowledged said Witness my hand and scale this.	ACKNOWLEDGREENT (For one by Corporation) A. D. 19.87 before me personally before me personally concerns, who, being by oil Contenger Manufacturing Contenger Peter. The sent affixed to said instrument is the corporate sent of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
of Florida by of Broward on December of Mark Mordinst ared Mark Mordinst aly sworn, did say that he to the Prescribent and that said instrument was signed and scaled in behalf the schooledged said Witness ary hand and scale this.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Corporates.) A. D. 19.89 before me permunity to me permunity before me permunity of the corporate seal of said anguance of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
on thin	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (For me by Corporation) A. D. 19.89 before me personally to me personally before me personally bef
on thin	A. D. 19.89 before me personally to me personally before me personally to me personally bases, who, being by of Contengry Marketing Cross, One. The seal affixed to said instrument to the corporate seal of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
on thin	A. D. 19.89 before me personally to me personally to me personally bases, who, being by of Contengry Marketing Cross, One. The seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
on thin	A. D. 19.89 before me personally to me personally before me personally to me personally bases, who, being by of Contengry Marketing Cross, One. The seal affixed to said instrument to the corporate seal of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
on thin	of Energy Marketing Grang Over. e seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said anyone of an and corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
ored Man & Mordinst oly sworn, did any that he is the Entractent and that the med that said instrument was signed and scaled in behalf when say hand and acid this.	of Contract Marketing Grang Over e seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said anguant of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
aly sworn, did any that he is the <u>President</u> and that the and that said instrument was signed and scaled in behalf As acknowledged said Vitness my hand and aral this.	of Country Marketing Cross Over. e seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
med that the said instrument was algored and scaled in behalf schooledged said school and scaled and scaled said.	e seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said carpam- of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
med that the said instrument was algored and scaled in behalf schooledged said school and scaled and scaled said.	e seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
and that said hastruscut was signed and scaled in behalf Accordedged said Vitness ary band and scal this.	of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said
Witness any band and wat this.	
Witness my band and and this	I terromana so ha sha fara ani alad darid aff anid accommission
Misses by land and sign this	
	40 of December AD 10 34
	Quane & Settley
L) \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Pary Palic
may 31 1985	
PERSONAL PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PE	- / /
	2nd seed in Recorder
	* 5 kg . 1
	Presented Presen
	2 20 4
	8 3 2 2
	8 4 54 7 6
	1
PROM.	\$ ES \$ 5 \$ \$
	ot was liked for record on the 2nd January 19 85 ar oticel. P. M. and duly recorded in 53 Paye 588 Lincoln County Lincoln County Alloway Child Man recorded return to
#	when we be to the best of the year. When ye was a second of the best of the b
	i já jalí
Dated.	
P K	
	This instrument was filed for record on the 2nd day of 1101 o'clock P. M. and day recorded in WAXXX BOOK 63 Page 588 Lincoln County Lincoln County Of the records of the office. YURIKO SETZER County Child Departy When recorded return to